GRIPSAFE® INNOVATION
®
www.USAIndustries.com | (713) 941-3797
©2021, USA Industries, Inc.
M-PIP-GS-DBB-1.6
Manufactured Exclusively by USA Industries, Inc. an
ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Patents & Trademarks

Thread
Back
Pressure
Vent
Thread
Back
Pressure
Rating
(PSI)
Between
the
Seal Test
Pressure
(PSI)Norm  Max.
3/4
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0075-040 0.79 0.81 - 0.91 0.035 2.5 25.38 3.0 5.0 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0075-080 0.71 0.73 - 0.80 0.035 2.4 25.38 2.0 3.5 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
1
10 GS-D-S-0100-010 0.99 1.01 - 1.15 0.103 2.8 25.38 5.5 8.5 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 2825 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0100-040 0.99 1.02 - 1.15 0.055 2.7 25.38 5.5 8.5 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0100-080 0.90 0.93 - 1.04 0.055 2.6 25.38 1.5 7.0 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
160 GS-D-S-0100-160 0.78 0.80 - 0.90 0.035 2.5 25.38 3.0 5.0 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
1-1/4
10 GS-D-S-0125-010 1.31 1.35 - 1.49 0.130 6.0 27.75 10 20 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 2350 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0125-040 1.31 1.35 - 1.49 0.068 6.0 27.75 10 20 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0125-080 1.21 1.25 - 1.37 0.065 5.7 27.75 10 20 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
160 GS-D-S-0125-160 1.11 1.14 - 1.26 0.055 3.0 25.38 7.0 11.0 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0125-XXH 0.85 0.87 - 0.98 0.045 2.5 25.38 4.0 6.0 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
1-1/2
10 GS-D-S-0150-010 1.53 1.58 - 1.73 0.157 6.7 27.75 20 30 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 2125 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0150-040 1.53 1.58 - 1.73 0.085 6.7 27.75 20 30 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0150-080 1.42 1.47 - 1.62 0.085 6.3 27.75 20 30 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
160 GS-D-S-0150-160 1.27 1.31 - 1.45 0.068 5.9 27.75 10 20 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0150-XXH 1.05 1.08 - 1.20 0.055 2.8 25.38 6.0 10.0 9/16 1/4 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/16 MNPT 10000 2500
2
10 GS-D-S-0200-010 1.94 2.00 - 2.25 0.220 8.2 27.75 30 50 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 1825 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0200-040 1.94 2.00 - 2.25 0.130 8.2 27.75 30 50 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0200-080 1.81 1.87 - 1.99 0.130 7.7 27.75 30 50 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
160 GS-D-S-0200-160 1.60 1.65 - 1.81 0.085 6.9 27.75 25 35 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0200-XXH 1.42 1.47 - 1.62 0.088 6.3 27.75 15 25 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 10000 2500
2-1/2
10 GS-D-S-0250-010 2.34 2.40 - 2.64 0.291 22.8 32.25 60 100 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 1975 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0250-040 2.34 2.40 - 2.64 0.125 22.8 32.25 60 100 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 8000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0250-080 2.20 2.26 - 2.41 0.125 21.8 32.25 60 100 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 8000 2500
160 GS-D-S-0250-160 2.00 2.06 - 2.21 0.125 20.8 32.25 55 85 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 8000 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0250-XXH 1.69 1.74 - 1.89 0.085 7.2 27.75 25 40 15/16 7/16 Open End 1/4” FNPSM 1/4 MNPT 8000 2500
3
10 GS-D-S-0300-010 2.88 2.97 - 3.16 0.385 27.8 32.25 150 200 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 1725 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0300-040 2.88 2.97 - 3.16 0.193 27.8 32.25 150 200 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 8000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0300-080 2.71 2.80 - 3.01 0.190 26.4 32.25 125 175 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 8000 2500
160 GS-D-S-0300-160 2.50 2.56 - 2.74 0.125 25.0 32.25 80 140 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 8000 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0300-XXH 2.18 2.24 - 2.39 0.125 21.8 32.25 60 100 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 8000 2500
3-1/2
10 GS-D-S-0350-010 3.34 3.44 - 3.67 0.416 32.5 32.25 200 325 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 1575 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0350-040 3.34 3.44 - 3.67 0.204 32.5 32.25 200 325 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0350-080 3.16 3.26 - 3.45 0.208 31.0 32.25 180 290 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0350-XXH 2.60 2.66 - 2.84 0.125 25.8 32.25 115 165 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
4
10 GS-D-S-0400-010 3.81 3.92 - 4.21 0.454 37.9 32.25 220 340 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 1500 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0400-040 3.81 3.92 - 4.21 0.220 37.9 32.25 200 300 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0400-080 3.61 3.72 - 3.93 0.220 35.3 32.25 155 245 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
120 GS-D-S-0400-120 3.42 3.52 - 3.72 0.205 32.7 32.25 250 350 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
160 GS-D-S-0400-160 3.23 3.33 - 3.53 0.205 32.7 32.25 200 325 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0400-XXH 2.95 3.01 - 3.20 0.205 30.5 32.25 175 275 1-7/8 1 Box End 1/4” FNPSM 3/8 FNPT 6000 2500
For most current patent and trademark identifications, go to:

Back
Pressure
Vent Thread
 MAX Plug
Back
Pressure
Rating
(PSI)
Between
the
Seal Test
Pressure
(PSI)Norm  Max.
6
10,10S GS-D-S-0600-010 5.98 6.044 - 6.422 0.375 32 11.25 85 130 1-1/16” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3300 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0600-040 5.69 5.752 - 6.129 0.375 31 11.25 75 110 1-1/16” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3600 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0600-080 5.39 5.448 - 5.823 0.375 28 11.25 60 95 1-1/16” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 4000 2500
120 GS-D-S-0600-120 5.13 5.188 - 5.562 0.375 26 11.25 55 80 1-1/16” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3900 2500
160 GS-D-S-0600-160 4.81 4.874 - 5.246 0.375 24 11.25 50 75 3/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3850 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0600-XXH 4.52 4.584 - 4.955 0.375 22 11.25 50 75 3/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3700 2500
8
10,10S GS-D-S-0800-010 7.95 8.016 - 8.404 0.375 58 13.22 190 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3200 2500
20 GS-D-S-0800-020 7.75 7.812 - 8.199 0.375 58 13.22 175 265 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3350 2500
30 GS-D-S-0800-030 7.70 7.758 - 8.145 0.375 56 13.22 170 260 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3400 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-0800-040 7.61 7.668 - 8.054 0.375 54 13.22 165 250 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3475 2500
60 GS-D-S-0800-060 7.44 7.500 - 7.885 0.375 52 13.22 155 235 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3625 2500
80,XS,80S GS-D-S-0800-080 7.25 7.312 - 7.696 0.375 50 13.22 140 215 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3800 2500
100 GS-D-S-0800-100 7.06 7.124 - 7.507 0.375 45 13.22 105 160 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3725 2500
120 GS-D-S-0800-120 6.81 6.874 - 7.256 0.375 43 13.22 100 155 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3725 2500
140 GS-D-S-0800-140 6.63 6.688 - 7.069 0.375 42 13.22 95 150 1-1/16” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3925 2500
160 GS-D-S-0800-160 6.44 6.500 - 6.880 0.375 40 13.22 95 145 1-1/16” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3825 2500
XXH GS-D-S-0800-XXH 6.50 6.562 - 6.943 0.375 40 13.22 95 145 1-1/16” 1/4” FNPT 1/4” MNPT 3750 2500
10
10,10S GS-D-S-1000-010 10.05 10.107 - 10.505 0.375 88 13.20 235 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2725 2500
20 GS-D-S-1000-020 9.88 9.937 - 10.335 0.375 88 13.20 235 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2800 2500
30 GS-D-S-1000-030 9.76 9.823 - 10.220 0.375 86 13.20 225 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2875 2500
40,STD,40S GS-D-S-1000-040 9.65 9.707 - 10.103 0.375 86 13.20 215 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2950 2500
60,XS,80S GS-D-S-1000-08S 9.38 9.437 - 9.832 0.375 78 13.20 195 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 3100 2500
80 GS-D-S-1000-080 9.19 9.249 - 9.643 0.375 76 13.20 140 215 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 3225 2500
100 GS-D-S-1000-100 8.94 8.999 - 9.392 0.375 76 13.20 135 210 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 3400 2500
120 GS-D-S-1000-120 8.69 8.749 - 9.141 0.375 74 13.20 135 205 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3425 2500
140,XXH GS-D-S-1000-140 8.38 8.437 - 8.827 0.375 72 13.20 130 195 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3475 2500
160 GS-D-S-1000-160 8.13 8.187 - 8.576 0.375 70 13.20 125 190 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 1/2” MNPT 3475 2500
12
10,10S GS-D-S-1200-010 12.02 12.077 - 12.485 0.375 116 13.20 200 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2300 2500
20 GS-D-S-1200-020 11.88 11.937 - 12.345 0.375 118 13.20 200 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2375 2500
30 GS-D-S-1200-030 11.72 11.777 - 12.184 0.375 118 13.20 200 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2425 2500
STD,40S GS-D-S-1200-04S 11.63 11.687 - 12.093 0.375 122 13.20 200 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2475 2500
40 GS-D-S-1200-040 11.56 11.625 - 12.031 0.375 122 13.20 200 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2500 2500
XS,80S GS-D-S-1200-08S 11.38 11.437 - 11.842 0.375 124 13.20 200 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2575 2500
60 GS-D-S-1200-060 11.25 11.313 - 11.717 0.375 128 13.20 175 270 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2725 2500
80 GS-D-S-1200-080 11.00 11.061 - 11.464 0.375 128 13.20 175 265 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2850 2500
100 GS-D-S-1200-100 10.69 10.749 - 11.151 0.375 132 13.20 170 255 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2900 2500
120,XXH GS-D-S-1200-120 10.38 10.437 - 10.837 0.375 132 13.20 160 250 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2950 2500
140 GS-D-S-1200-140 10.13 10.187 - 10.586 0.375 134 13.20 160 240 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 2950 2500
160 GS-D-S-1200-160 9.75 9.813 - 10.210 0.375 134 13.20 150 230 1-1/4” 1/4” FNPT 3/4” MNPT 3025 2500
14
10S GS-D-S-1400-01S 13.25 13.311 - 13.725 0.375 155 15.12 270 413 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1925 2500
10 GS-D-S-1400-010 13.13 13.187 - 13.601 0.375 152 15.12 265 405 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1950 2500
20 GS-D-S-1400-020 13.00 13.063 - 13.476 0.375 152 15.12 250 380 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1975 2500
30,STD,40S GS-D-S-1400-04S 12.88 12.937 - 13.333 0.375 147 15.12 235 360 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2025 2500
40 GS-D-S-1400-040 12.75 12.811 - 13.223 0.375 147 15.12 220 335 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2050 2500
XS,80S GS-D-S-1400-08S 12.63 12.687 - 13.098 0.375 144 15.12 205 315 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2100 2500
60 GS-D-S-1400-060 12.44 12.499 - 12.909 0.375 144 15.12 210 325 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2425 2500
80 GS-D-S-1400-080 12.13 12.187 - 12.596 0.375 140 15.12 205 315 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2550 2500
100 GS-D-S-1400-100 11.75 11.811 - 12.218 0.375 140 15.12 200 305 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2725 2500
120 GS-D-S-1400-120 11.44 11.499 - 11.904 0.375 140 15.12 195 295 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2750 2500
140 GS-D-S-1400-140 11.13 11.187 - 11.591 0.375 135 15.12 185 285 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2800 2500
160 GS-D-S-1400-160 10.81 10.875 - 11.277 0.375 135 15.12 180 275 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2825 2500
For most current patent and trademark identifications, go to:
www.USAIndustries.com | (713) 941-3797

Back
Pressure
Vent Thread
MAX Plug
Back
Pressure
Rating
(PSI)
Between
the
Seal Test
Pressure
(PSI)Norm  Max.
16
10S GS-D-S-1600-01S 15.25 15.311 - 15.735 0.375 212 15.12 265 420 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1950 2500
10 GS-D-S-1600-010 15.13 15.187 - 15.611 0.375 210 15.12 255 395 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1975 2500
20 GS-D-S-1600-020 15.00 15.063 - 15.486 0.375 206 15.12 245 370 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2000 2500
30,STD,40S GS-D-S-1600-04S 14.88 14.937 - 15.360 0.375 199 15.12 230 350 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2025 2500
40,XS,80S GS-D-S-1600-08S 14.63 14.687 - 15.108 0.375 192 15.12 200 305 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2100 2500
60 GS-D-S-1600-060 14.31 14.375 - 14.795 0.375 192 15.12 205 315 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2200 2500
80 GS-D-S-1600-080 14.00 14.063 - 14.481 0.375 188 15.12 200 305 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2300 2500
100 GS-D-S-1600-100 13.56 13.625 - 14.041 0.375 188 15.12 195 295 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2350 2500
120 GS-D-S-1600-120 13.19 13.249 - 13.663 0.375 182 15.12 185 285 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2400 2500
140 GS-D-S-1600-140 12.75 12.811 - 13.223 0.375 182 15.12 180 275 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2500 2500
160 GS-D-S-1600-160 12.44 12.499 - 12.909 0.375 178 15.12 175 270 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2525 2500
18
10S GS-D-S-1800-01S 17.25 17.311 - 17.745 0.375 270 15.12 395 605 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1725 2500
10 GS-D-S-1800-010 17.13 17.187 - 17.621 0.375 265 15.12 380 580 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1750 2500
20 GS-D-S-1800-020 17.00 17.063 - 17.496 0.375 260 15.12 365 555 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1775 2500
STD,40S GS-D-S-1800-04S 16.88 16.937 - 17.370 0.375 254 15.12 345 530 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1800 2500
30 GS-D-S-1800-030 16.75 16.811 - 17.243 0.375 250 15.12 330 505 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1825 2500
XS,80S GS-D-S-1800-08S 16.63 16.687 - 17.118 0.375 247 15.12 315 480 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1850 2500
40 GS-D-S-1800-040 16.50 16.563 - 16.994 0.375 245 15.12 295 450 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 1975 2500
60 GS-D-S-1800-060 16.25 16.311 - 16.740 0.375 240 15.12 290 440 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2025 2500
80 GS-D-S-1800-080 15.75 15.811 - 16.238 0.375 235 15.12 280 425 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2100 2500
100 GS-D-S-1800-100 15.31 15.375 - 15.800 0.375 230 15.12 270 415 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2175 2500
120 GS-D-S-1800-120 15.08 15.137 - 15.561 0.375 225 15.12 265 405 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2175 2500
140 GS-D-S-1800-140 14.50 14.563 - 14.984 0.375 224 15.12 255 390 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2275 2500
160 GS-D-S-1800-160 14.06 14.125 - 14.543 0.375 219 15.12 245 375 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1” MNPT 2350 2500
20
10S GS-D-S-2000-01S 19.19 19.249 - 19.693 0.375 330 15.32 325 510 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1550 2500
10 GS-D-S-2000-010 19.13 19.187 - 19.631 0.375 324 15.32 320 495 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1550 2500
20,STD,40S GS-D-S-2000-04S 18.88 18.937 - 19.380 0.375 317 15.32 295 450 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1600 2500
30,XS,80S GS-D-S-2000-08S 18.63 18.687 - 19.128 0.375 308 15.32 270 410 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1650 2500
40 GS-D-S-2000-040 18.44 18.499 - 18.939 0.375 298 15.32 250 380 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1850 2500
60 GS-D-S-2000-060 18.00 18.063 - 18.501 0.375 292 15.32 240 370 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1875 2500
80 GS-D-S-2000-080 17.56 17.625 - 18.061 0.375 285 15.32 235 360 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1925 2500
100 GS-D-S-2000-100 17.06 17.125 - 17.558 0.375 278 15.32 230 350 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 2000 2500
120 GS-D-S-2000-120 16.63 16.687 - 17.118 0.375 281 15.32 220 340 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 2050 2500
140 GS-D-S-2000-140 16.12 16.183 - 16.612 0.375 270 15.32 215 330 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 2075 2500
160 GS-D-S-2000-160 15.69 15.751 - 16.178 0.375 259 15.32 210 320 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 2125 2500
24
10,10S GS-D-S-2400-010 23.13 23.187 - 23.651 0.375 431 15.32 395 600 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1300 2500
20,STD,40S GS-D-S-2400-04S 22.88 22.937 - 23.400 0.375 422 15.32 360 555 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1325 2500
XS,80S GS-D-S-2400-08S 22.63 22.687 - 23.148 0.375 414 15.32 330 505 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1350 2500
30 GS-D-S-2400-030 22.50 22.563 - 23.024 0.375 409 15.32 320 490 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1550 2500
40 GS-D-S-2400-040 22.25 22.311 - 22.770 0.375 400 15.32 315 485 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1575 2500
60 GS-D-S-2400-060 21.69 21.749 - 22.206 0.375 382 15.32 310 470 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1625 2500
80 GS-D-S-2400-080 21.19 21.249 - 21.703 0.375 388 15.32 300 460 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1650 2500
100 GS-D-S-2400-100 20.56 20.625 - 21.076 0.375 374 15.32 290 445 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1700 2500
120 GS-D-S-2400-120 20.00 20.063 - 20.511 0.375 372 15.32 285 435 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1725 2500
140 GS-D-S-2400-140 19.50 19.563 - 20.009 0.375 366 15.32 275 420 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1750 2500
160 GS-D-S-2400-160 18.94 18.999 - 19.442 0.375 360 15.32 265 410 1-5/8” 1/4” FNPT 1-1/2” MNPT 1825 2500
For most current patent and trademark identifications, go to:
www.USAIndustries.com | (713) 941-3797